League
North East 8
Buckeye Mountaneer Conference
Ohio Valley Athletic Confernece
Greater Western Ohio Conference
Northern Buckeye Conference
Southwestern Ohio Conference
Federal League
Central Ohio Athletic League
Greater Cleveland Conference
Greater Miami Conference
Mid Ohio Athletic Conference
Mid State League Ohio Division
Northern Lakes League
Southwest Ohio Conference
Three Rivers Athletic Conference
Three Rivers Athletic Conference
Wayne County Athletic League
Western Reserve Conference
Ohio Cardinal Conference
East Central Ohio League
Firelands Conference
Frontier Athletic Conference
Great Lakes Conference
Mid State League Buckeye Division
Northwest Ohio Athletic League
Sandusky Bay Conference
Southwestern Buckeye League
Green Meadows Conference
Northwest Conference
Patriot Athletic Conference
Eastern Ohio Wrestling League
Blanchard Valley Conference
Central Buckeye Conference
Licking County League
Portage Trail Conference
Southern Buckeye Athletic Conference
Akron City Series
Muskingum Valley League
Northeastern Buckeye Conference
Ohio Heritage Conference
Scioto Valley Conference
Tri-Valley Conference
Ohio Capital Conference
Inter Valley Conference
Ohio Valley Conference

League Date
12/29/2019
1/12/2019

1/15-16/17/2019

1/18 &1/19/2019
1/19/2019
1/19/2019
1/25/2019
1/26/2019
1/26/2019
1/26/2019
1/26/2019
1/26/2019
1/26/2019
1/26/2019
1/26/2019
1/26/2019
1/26/2019
1/26/2019
1/26/2019
1/31/2019
2/2/2019
2/2/2019

2/2/2019
2/2/2019
2/2/2019
2/2/2019
2/2/2019
2/3/2019
2/6/2019
2/8/2019
2/8 and 9/2019
2/9/2019
2/9/2019
2/9/2019
2/9/2019
2/9/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
Duals decide
Duals decide
Duals decide



