League	League Date
North East 8	12/29/2019
Buckeye Mountaneer Conference	1/12/2019
Ohio Valley Athletic Confernece	1/15-16/17/2019
Greater Western Ohio Conference	1/18 &1/19/2019
Northern Buckeye Conference	1/19/2019
Southwestern Ohio Conference	1/19/2019
Federal League	1/25/2019
Central Ohio Athletic League	1/26/2019
Greater Cleveland Conference	1/26/2019
Greater Miami Conference	1/26/2019
Mid Ohio Athletic Conference	1/26/2019
Mid State League Ohio Division	1/26/2019
Northern Lakes League	1/26/2019
Southwest Ohio Conference	1/26/2019
Three Rivers Athletic Conference	1/26/2019
Three Rivers Athletic Conference	1/26/2019
Wayne County Athletic League	1/26/2019
Western Reserve Conference	1/26/2019
Ohio Cardinal Conference	1/26/2019
East Central Ohio League	1/31/2019
Firelands Conference	2/2/2019
Frontier Athletic Conference	2/2/2019
Great Lakes Conference	2/2/2019
Mid State League Buckeye Division	2/2/2019
Northwest Ohio Athletic League	2/2/2019
Sandusky Bay Conference	2/2/2019
Southwestern Buckeye League	2/2/2019
Green Meadows Conference	2/3/2019
Northwest Conference	2/6/2019
Patriot Athletic Conference	2/8/2019
Eastern Ohio Wrestling League	2/8 and 9/2019
Blanchard Valley Conference	2/9/2019
Central Buckeye Conference	2/9/2019
Licking County League	2/9/2019
Portage Trail Conference	2/9/2019
Southern Buckeye Athletic Conference	2/9/2019
Akron City Series	2/16/2019
Muskingum Valley League	2/16/2019
Northeastern Buckeye Conference	2/16/2019
Ohio Heritage Conference	2/16/2019
Scioto Valley Conference	2/16/2019
Tri-Valley Conference	2/16/2019
Ohio Capital Conference	Duals decide
Inter Valley Conference	Duals decide
Ohio Valley Conference	Duals decide